Collection
1.800.PFAUCET  |  pfisterfaucetspro.com2  |  THE TENET COLLECTION
 MODEL FINISH LIST PRICE TECHNICAL INFO
pfisterfaucetspro.com  |  1.800.PFAUCET THE TENET COLLECTION  |  2
If you’ve taken a look around and decided that
excess is just that —clarity of purpose comes shining
through. The things you choose to adorn your space
become carefully cultivated, and not just arbitrary

LG49-TNT*
LG49-TNT3*
How to Order a Widespread Cross Handle Lavatory Faucet
5 [126.6]
2-5/16
[60]
8-1/8
[206]
6-5/8
[168]
3 [77]
MAX DECK
THICKNESS
6-7/16 [164]
6 [153]
2-1/4
[57]
2-15/16
[75]
3-3/4
[95.3]
8-7/8
[225.4]
4-1/32 [102.5]
3-1/32
[77.1]
3 [76.2]
MAX DECK
THICKNESS
1-9/16
[39.6]
2 [50.8] 2-1/8
[55]
7-3/16
[182.4]
6-5/32
[156.3]
8-1/8
[206.8]
4-9/16
[115.9]
4-3/8
[111.5]
6-1/16 [153.7]
4-1/32 [102.5]
3-1/32
[77.1]
3 [76.2]
MAX DECK
THICKNESS
1-9/16
[39.6]
2 [50.8] 2-1/8
[55]
7-3/16
[182.4]
6-5/32
[156.3]
8-1/8
[206.8]
4-9/16
[115.9]
4-3/8
[111.5]
6-1/16 [153.7]
4-1/32
3-1/323-7/8
2
4-15/16
3
MAX DECK
THICKNESS
5-17/32

8" Widespread
LG49-TNT2*
How to Order a Cross Handle Wall Mount Lavatory Faucet
8" Wall Mount Lavatory LG49-TNT2C Polished Chrome $350
LG49-TNT2K Brushed Nickel $438
LG49-TNT2D* Polished Nickel $438
LG49-TNT2B Matte Black $467
LG49-TNT2BG Brushed Gold $500
4 4
4-1/32
2
3-1/32
7-31/32
2-1/4
Universal Grid Strainer 972-1Ø4A Polished Chrome $68
972-1Ø4J Brushed Nickel $79
972-1Ø4D Polished Nickel $79
972-1Ø4B Matte Black $88
972-1Ø4BG Brushed Gold $117
Universal Grid Strainer 972-1Ø3A Polished Chrome $68
972-1Ø3J Brushed Nickel $79
972-1Ø3D Polished Nickel $79
972-1Ø3B Matte Black $88
972-1Ø3BG Brushed Gold $117
TenetTM - Lavatory Faucets
+ =
*Coming Soon
*Coming Soon
Configuration:
• 3-Hole Installation
Features:
• Pforever Seal™ Ceramic Disc Valve
• Metal Lever Handles
• 1.2 GPM @ 60 PSI
• Optional Cross Handles
  HHL-Ø49-TNT*
Must order LØW8-Ø2ØØ Wall Mount
Rough-In Valve Separately.
Drain sold separately
Features:
• All Metal Grid Strainer
• With Overflow
• 1-1/4" Tailpiece
Features:
• All Metal Grid Strainer
• No Overflow
• 1-1/4" Tailpiece
Features:
• Easy Install on Tenet Wall Mount
  Lavatory  LG49-TNT2*
• Sold as a Pair
Metal Push & Seal Drain 972-1Ø1A Polished Chrome $93
972-1Ø1J Brushed Nickel $102
972-1Ø1B Matte Black $121

LG89-7TNT*
R89-1TNT*
How to Order a Cross Handle Pressure Balance Trim
Complete
Pressure Balance Trim
Pressure Balance Optional Cross
Handle
HHL-Ø89TNTC Polished Chrome $28
HHL-Ø89TNTK Brushed Nickel $35
HHL-Ø89TNTD* Polished Nickel $35
HHL-Ø89TNTB Matte Black $37
HHL-Ø89TNTBG Brushed Gold $40
Optional Cross Handle -
Diverter Trim
HHL-Ø16TNTC Polished Chrome $27
HHL-Ø16TNTK Brushed Nickel $34
HHL-Ø16TNTD* Polished Nickel $34
HHL-Ø16TNTB Matte Black $36
HHL-Ø16TNTBG Brushed Gold $38
How to Order a Cross Handle Diverter Trim
Complete
Diverter Trim
Diverter Trim Ø16-TNT1C Polished Chrome $114
Ø16-TNT1K Brushed Nickel $143
Ø16-TNT1D* Polished Nickel $143
Ø16-TNT1B Matte Black $152
Ø16-TNT1BG Brushed Gold $163
2-1/4
4-9/32
3-1/324-5/32
TenetTM - Tub & Shower

HHL-LG16TNTBG Brushed Gold $40
+ =
How to Order a Cross Handle Shower Integrated Rail
Complete
Integrated Rail
Integrated Rail
LG16-TNT*
Cross Handle
HHL-LG16TNT*
Features:
• Complete Shower Integrated
  Rail with Hand Held
• All Metal Slide Bar
• Optional Cross Handle
  HHL-LG16TNT*
• Easy Installation for Retrofit
  or New Construction
• Easy to Clean Spray Nozzles
• 60" Metal Hose with
  Matching Finish
• Backflow Prevention
• All Brass Showerhead
• Not to Be Used as a Grab Bar
• Includes Typical Installation
  Hardware
• Hand Shower 1.8 GPM @ 80 PSI
Must use handshower included.
Button on handshower diverts water
from shower head to handshower
Features:
• Optional Cross Handle
• Easy Install on Integrated Rail Kit
  LG16-TNT*
1.800.PFAUCET  |  pfisterfaucetspro.com13  |  THE TENET COLLECTION
 MODEL FINISH LIST PRICE TECHNICAL INFO
Tenet Raincan
Showerhead 10"
LG15-TNT1C Polished Chrome $283
LG15-TNT1K Brushed Nickel $340
LG15-TNT1D* Polished Nickel $340
LG15-TNT1B Matte Black $354
LG15-TNT1BG Brushed Gold $369
Tenet Raincan
Showerhead 12"
LG15-TNT2C Polished Chrome $361
LG15-TNT2K Brushed Nickel $433
LG15-TNT2D* Polished Nickel $433
LG15-TNT2B Matte Black $451
LG15-TNT2BG Brushed Gold $469
7-7/8
2-5/8
1/2-14 NPSM
10 [254]
2-1/16
[52.4]
1/2-14 NPSM-2B
2-1/16
[52.4]
12 [304.6]
1/2-14 NPSM-2B
2-1/16
[52.4]
12 [304.6]
1/2-14 NPSM-2B
TenetTM - Tub & Shower
Raincan Showerhead 8" 973-264A Polished Chrome $195
973-264J Brushed Nickel $215
973-264D* Polished Nickel $215
973-264B Matte Black $270
973-264BG Brushed Gold $293
*Coming Soon